
 

2026 Fee schedule 

GV Registration & insurance fee 

Registration fees are charged per gymnast for the calendar year. 

Discounts  
Siblings discount: 10% 

Multiple class discount: 25% 


Class Type Price per fortnight 

Kindergym Step 1 $32

Kindergym Step 2 & 3 $48

Recreational Beginner $52

Recreational Advanced Beginner $68

Gymstar Level 3-4 
Aerobics Level 2-3

$80

Tier one 

Kindergym 

$45

Tier two 
Recreational gymnastics

$58

Tier three 
Gymstar, Aerobics & WAG ALP 

$85


